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Visitors can look forward to a series of unique 
experiences through our Mayflower 400 events 
programme. In November 2019 and 2020 the 
Illuminate Festival will open and close the 
commemoration, with a range of digital and light 
based art reaching across the city. Plymouth’s new 
heritage trails will launch in February, highlighting 
our exceptional history ranging from the Mayflower, 
Darwin and Drake through to our post war 
reconstruction. 

In September a week of activity will bookend 
the Mayflower Ceremony, which will mark the 
400th anniversary of the Mayflower’s departure 
to America. This includes the Mayflower Muster, 
a major military two-day event recognising the 
special relationship between the UK, US and 
Netherlands. These highlights sit within a wider 
programme incorporating over 150 events through 
the commemoration year, making it the perfect time 
to visit Plymouth.

Port Details

Plymouth Millbay Docks
Port Office, Millbay Docks, Plymouth  
PL1 3EF
Mike Reynolds
+44 (0)1752 662 1919
mreynolds@abports.co.uk

Cattewater Harbour Commissioners
2 The Barbican, Plymouth PL12LR
Richard Allan
DHM@plymouthport.org.uk
Port of Plymouth
+44 (0)1752 665934
+44 (0)7484924083 

Local Guides

Unique Devon Tours
Alex Graeme
www.unique Devon Tours
+44 (0)7585 928070
+44 (0)1803 812556

Select South West Tours
James Coulton
www.selectsouthwesttours.com
+44 (0)1752 290341

Jane Dymock
besttourguide.jd@gmail.com
+44 (0)7876 402 728
Blue Badge Guide who provides walking 
tours of the historic Barbican

Ground Handlers

Excursions LTD 
Rupert Woodard 
+ 44 (0)1793 767424 (Direct)  
+ 44 (0)1793 765222 / 333
+ 44 (0)7730 817 391  
rupert@excursions.co.uk

Intercruises 
Charlotte Stacey 
+ 44 (0) 207 467 7691
+44 (0) 7903 312620
c.stacey@intercruises.com
www.intercruises.comhttp:/

European Cruise Service UK LTD
Claire Risk 
+44 (0)131 561 0521 
+44 (0)7920 293 493
crisk@europeancruise.no
ecsuk@europeancruise.no
www.europeancruise.no

Denholm Wilhelmsen LTD
Peter Knight 
+44 (0)1375 636301
Peter.Knight@denholm-portservices.com
www.denholm-portservices.comwww.
denholm-portservices.com

Communications and Destinations LTD
Kieran Dennis 
+ 44  07739750557
kieran@comms-destinations.co.uk



+44 (0)1752 395028
Jenny.Bishop@realideas.org
columnbakehouse.org

Sandra +44 (0)1752 275862
s.douskova@thedukeofcornwall.co.uk
www.thedukeofcornwall.co.uk

+44 (0)1752 222892
plymouth@levignoble.co.uk 
www.levignoble.co.uk/learn 

+44 (0)1752 604448
gm@barbicankitchen.com
www.barbicankitchen.com

+44 (0)1752 639937
daryl.woods@mpwsteakhouseplymouth.com
www.mpwsteakhouseplymouth.com

Crowne Plaze Plymouth
Marco Pierre White Restaurant

Barbican Tourist Information Centre 
Tourist Information Centre
Plymouth Mayflower 
Plymouth PL1 2LR

+441752306330
barbicantic@plymouth.gov.uk
www.plymouth.gov.uk
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